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IR University of Edinburgh 77.20% 77.40%
University of Stirling 87.50% n/a 100.00% 99.7
Lancaster University 75.30% 148 100.00% 98.9
B University of York 83.60% 143 94.10% 98.1
University of Kent 87.80% 127 82.50% 97
BEIN University of Strathclyde 87.20% 156 77.40% 96.7
University of Dundee 82.00% 148 90.90% 96.5
IR University of Bath 79.70% 150 81.80% 96.1
BER Queen's University, Belfast 72.80% 152 90.70% 95.5
IELIN University of the West of England 88.70% 132 100.00% 93.9
University of Leeds 70.00% 153 78.40% 93.8
University of Bedfordshire 87.00% 131 100.00% 937
Bournemouth University 82.70% 151 100.00% 937
University of East Anglia 76.50% 133 94.10% 935
BRI eesside University 83.30% 135 96.00% 931
Oxford Brookes University 96.50% 133 91.70% 923
IR Plymouth University 78.90% 158 84.20% 929
University of Nottingham 73.90% 136 85.00% 921
University of Birmingham 69.00% 145 88.20% 92
Swansea University 81.40% 140 83.30% 918
London South Bank University 77.20% 136* 100.00% 917
PP \Wrexham Glyndwr University 91.50% 124 100.00% 91.2

PERN Glasgow Caledonian University 83.20% 130 96.90% 91

PZ3 University of Hull 81.80% 140 82.10% 90.5
PZ3 Ulster University 77.70% 123 80.00% 90.5
I Robert Gordon University 86.70% 120 87.50% 90.2
PYARN Coventry University 88.10% 132 83.70% 90

P Anglia Ruskin University 89.00% 120 91.70% 89.7
7B University of Greenwich 87.30% 172* 51.10% 89.6
Sheffield Hallam University 93.40% 129 76.20% 89

B[V University of Central Lancashire 81.20% 144 77.50% 89

EPAN University of Brighton 85.60% 120 90.90% 88.9
EERN Manchester Metropolitan University 83.00% 139 75.00% 88.4
EZ3 University of Salford 78.30% 127 78.20% 883
EERN Middlesex University 77.50% 123 93.30% 88.1
[ University of East London 81.70% 115 96.30% 87.8



E{ Keele University
1IN University of Essex
EEBN University of Lincoln
ZIB Solent University

ZSBN Cardiff Metropolitan University
Z¥A University of Hertfordshire
ZERN University of West London
2V | iverpool Hope University
UM University of Winchester
IS University of Sussex
ZYAR University of Huddersfield
ZERN Northumbria University
ZEB De Montfort University
(OB University of the West of Scotland
Edge Hill University
VAN University of Chichester
YA University of Worcester
LZBN | eeds Beckett University
EEIN Kingston/St George's, London
SEIN University of Derby
YA University of Portsmouth
University of South Wales
SR Birmingham City University
University of Suffolk
(AN Nottingham Trent University
University of Gloucestershire
University of Cumbria
Goldsmiths, University of London
Bucks New University
Staffordshire University
University of Chester
Liverpool John Moores University
University of Bradford
Y/ Bangor University
Plymouth Marjon University
y#Z2 London Metropolitan University
VI Newman University
University of Northampton
University of Sunderland
University of Wolverhampton

Y/ Bishop Grosseteste University

Canterbury Christ Church University

67.30%
87.00%
81.10%
86.10%
81.20%
73.70%
87.80%
71.30%
86.50%
59.70%
85.50%
82.00%
80.50%
80.60%
84.90%
92.40%
88.40%
84.00%
85.50%
85.60%
67.40%
80.50%
77.80%
74.20%
82.00%
81.10%
78.80%
74.50%
68.90%
69.80%
82.10%
91.70%
63.00%
85.90%
91.30%
67.30%
80.00%
66.30%
72.20%
78.10%
65.80%
63.80%

134
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87.50%
94.10%
87.50%
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